nationalexpress

88

Stowmarket to Ipswich

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 7th of May 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Friday

Stops Times

StowmarketBury

St, outside 06:50 07:15 07:40 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50
Chapmans
Needham
MarketHigh St,
Opposite The
Swan
IpswichOld
Cattle Market 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
Bus Station

07:09 07:34 07:59 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07

Stops Times

StowmarketBury St, outside Chapmans 17:25 17:55
Needham MarketHigh St, Opposite The Swan 17:42 18:12
IpswichOld Cattle Market Bus Station 18:10 18:40
Saturday

Stops Times
StowmarketBury
St, outside 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20
Chapmans
Needham
MarketHigh St,  4g.07  08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37
Opposite The
Swan
IpswichOld

Cattle Market 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05
Bus Station

Stops Times
StowmarketBury St, outside Chapmans 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Needham MarketHigh St, Opposite The Swan 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
IpswichOld Cattle Market Bus Station 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35

12:20

12:37

13:05

12:50

13:07

13:35

12:50

13:07

13:35

13:20

13:37

14:05

13:20

13:37

14:05

13:50

14:07

14:35

13:50

14:07

14:35

14:20

14:37

15:05

14:20

14:37

15:05

14:50

15:07

15:35

14:50

15:07

15:35

15:20

15:37

16:05

16:35

16:52

17:20

15:50

16:07

16:35

1/1



	Monday–Friday
	Saturday

