## nationalexpress 88

Stowmarket to Ipswich Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 7th of May 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

## **Monday-Friday**

Stops	Times																
StowmarketBury St, outside Chapmans	06:50	07:15	07:40	08:50	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20	14:50	16:35
Needham MarketHigh St, Opposite The Swan	07:09	07:34	07:59	09:07	09:37	10:07	10:37	11:07	11:37	12:07	12:37	13:07	13:37	14:07	14:37	15:07	16:52
lpswichOld Cattle Market Bus Station	07:35	08:05	08:35	09:35	10:05	10:35	11:05	11:35	12:05	12:35	13:05	13:35	14:05	14:35	15:05	15:35	17:20
Stops Times																	
StowmarketBury St, outside Chapmans					5 17:5!	5											
Needham MarketHigh St, Opposite The Swan				an 17:42	2 18:12	2											
IpswichOld Cattle Market Bus Station				18:10	18:40	)											

## Saturday

Stops	Times																
StowmarketBury St, outside Chapmans	07:50	08:20	08:50	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:50
Needham MarketHigh St, Opposite The Swan	08:07	08:37	09:07	09:37	10:07	10:37	11:07	11:37	12:07	12:37	13:07	13:37	14:07	14:37	15:07	15:37	16:07
lpswichOld Cattle Market Bus Station	08:35	09:05	09:35	10:05	10:35	11:05	11:35	12:05	12:35	13:05	13:35	14:05	14:35	15:05	15:35	16:05	16:35
Stops					Times												
StowmarketBury St, outside Chapmans Needham MarketHigh St, Opposite The Swan IpswichOld Cattle Market Bus Station				16:20 n 16:37 17:05	7 17:07	17:37	18:07	,									